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Issue Number:37 Date: 06-11-2019 

Our vision: Waipipi Students are successful learners, who communicate confidently and interact positively with others. 

APPA CHOIR 

FESTIVAL OF 

MUSIC 2019 
 

Thanks to Mr 

Milne, for 

organising the 

students and 

helping them with 

their singing. 
 

Well done Zoey 

McNamara for 

your singing solo. 

It is lovely seeing 

you show 

confidence and 

courage to sing in 

front of such a 

large audience. 
 

Thanks to the 

parents who 

helped transport 

students to and 

from the practices. 
 

Below: Zoey 

Singing on the 

night. 

Mr Milne 

Waipipi Students 
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 ~ November 2019 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

10  
5 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Group Day 
Athletics 

 

15  
1:45pm School 

Assembly 
Gp Day Athletics 

SD 

16  
 

17  
6 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Franklin Zone 

Athletics 
 
 

21  
 

22  
TECH 

23  
 

24  
7 

25  

Yr 8 College 
Orientation Visit 

8:30-11am 
BOT Meeting 

7pm 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 December  2019  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
8 

2  
 

3  
Production Dress 

Rehearsal 

Yr 8 Dance Practice  

College Hall 

4  
Production Matinee 

9:45am 

  

5  
School DRAMA 

Production 

6pm 

6  
TECH 

7  
 

8  
9 

9  
BOT Meeting 

7pm 
 

10  
 

11  

Yr 8 Morning tea 
School Prize-Giving  

7pm 

 

12  
Year 8 Dance 

13 1:15 pm 

Festive Season 
Concert 
1:45pm School 
Assembly run by 
Year 8’s 
Guard of Honour 
2:15pm 

14  
 

15  
10 

16 
Last day Term 4 
School closes at 

12pm. Please pick 
up children at 

12pm 
There will be a bus 

at 12pm 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

 

Last week, these students were 

given a certificate for the school 

value “Honesty” 
 

Rm 1  Riley Barratt 

Rm 2  Ruru Richardson 

Rm 3  Harper Latuselu 

Rm 4  Theardon Bell 

Rm 6  Emmerson Richards 

Rm 7  Rachel Smith 

Rm 8  Laksh Prasad 

Rm 9  Emma McGee 

Last week, these students were 

given a certificate for the key 

competency “Using Language, 

Symbols and Text” 

Rm 1  Eli Gregory-Lee 

Rm 2  Penelope Sturm 

Rm 3  Isaac Cussen 

Rm 4  Harry Muir 

Rm 6  Kaiser Smyth 

Rm 7  Lily Oliver 

Rm 8  Scott McLachlan 

Rm 9  Mason Naysmith 

Last week, these students were given 

a certificate for the Educultural 

Value of Mannakitanga 

Rm 1  George Rollitt 

Rm 2  Leon Roubos 

Rm 3  Tahlia Cassidy Royden 

Rm 4  Dante Oldfield 

Rm 6  Brody Henwood 

Rm 7  Ruby Twidle 

Rm 8  Billy Kimber 

Rm 9  Daniel Monteith 

Yr 8 

Mufti 

Week 


